
Sabato 3 settembre 2016 
Amichevole 
Campo Siziano 
SIZIANESE – SAN PRIMO 3-1 (Stiven)  
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 1’ Stiven, 7’ SI, 34’ SI (Rig.) S.T.: 13’ SI  
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T.  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

STAGIONE                                                        CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
1 
0 
0 
1 
1 
3 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
162 
103 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
9 
50 (5 ai rig.) 
642 (13 aut., 3 tav.) 
408 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
4   Alin 
5   Fanti 
6   Davi 
7   Quartu 
8   Anto 
9   Ferri 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
13 Fabjo 
15 Verce 
17 Ricca 
18 Giuse 
19 Denis 
21 Romi 
 
Assenti 
Alex 
Manu 
Fabio 
Pablo 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
0 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
0 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 

ASSIST ULTIME 
DUE STAGIONI 

 
0 
1 
2 
11 
5 
13 
23 
6 
14 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
2 
 
 
1 
2 
0 
0 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
37 
39 
41 
90 
81 
69 
160 
115 
89 
1 
103 
19 
116 
122 
110 
 
 
70 
22 
21 
58 
 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
1 
2 
33 
9 
19 
148 
54 
120 
0 
13 
1 
10 
2 
31 
 
 
1 
4 
2 
61 


